
Sunday, May 1, 2016
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12011   Frenzi      36.32      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12001   Super Sonic 39.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14001   Maksim      36.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14003   Plop        39.67      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14007   Lydia       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16007   Tempest     34.39      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16011   Michael     35.61      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16003   Figment     41.14      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16008   Fergie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16005   Tatum       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16004   Spanky      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 182 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18008   ToGo        54.78      2.78      0      0      0      0     2.78    1
       18004   Nyalka      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       18009   Nessa       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       18006   Spirit      Absent  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22031   Miya        32.04      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       22006   Damuraz     32.18      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22027   Schmutzy    33.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22053   Simmer Down 34.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22001   Puck        34.86      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22033   Solo 6      35.17      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22024   Winkle      39.13      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22025   Tagger!     47.02      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22054   Remi        32.85      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22050   Nakoma      40.07      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22015   Mac         40.66      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22021   Goose       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22041   Denali      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22051   Raven       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22023   Phlox       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22040   Scout       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22037   Reason      No Time    0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22048   Toby        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Komoly Dolg No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22055   Zena        Absent  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22019   Obi         36.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26008   Nellie      37.93      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26009   Prize       43.40      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       26006   Z           50.78      1.78      2      1      0      0     16.78   4
       26003   Quest       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26019   Verb        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26007   Graphite    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26002   Glock       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26013   Wicked      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 42
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 17
              Percent Qualified: 40.5%



Sunday, May 1, 2016
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08005  Haily       46.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16009  Phenomenon  34.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16027  Opal        38.06      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16017  Blaze       40.50      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16008  Lindy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16022  Whim        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16016  Pipit       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16021  Strider     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16026  Cache       Absent  
       P16024  Zip         Absent  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20024  F5 Tornado  40.50      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20023  Tembi       43.37      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P20001  Whip        45.16      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       P20028  Gauge       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20011  Maizy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20007  Pace        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20006  Wedgie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20012  Carly       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20004  Zaidan      Absent  
       P20029  Rhyme       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 31.3%
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Sunday, May 1, 2016
    Steeplechase Finals

12 inch  Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12010   Garbo       36.45                0      0      0      0     36.45   1

14 inch  Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14001   Maksim      30.37                0      0      0      0     30.37   1

16 inch  Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16011   Michael     28.69                0      0      0      0     28.69   1
       16007   Tempest     29.65                0      0      0      0     29.65   2
       16009   Spencer     40.77                0      0      0      0     40.77   3
       16006   Leo         41.30                0      0      0      0     41.30   4
       16012   Memphis     Absent  
       16002   Remus       Absent  

18 inch  Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       18009   Nessa       34.54                0      0      0      1     Elim  

22 inch  Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22024   Winkle      30.43                0      0      0      0     30.43   1
       22023   Phlox       37.65                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22033   Solo 6      35.40                0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22050   Nakoma      Absent  
       22007   Lyric       Absent  
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26 inch  Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       26006   Z           26.46                0      0      0      0     26.46   1
       26017   AV          38.32                0      0      0      0     38.32   2
       22019   Obi         32.26                0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, April 30, 2016
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.33    26 inch  Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22019   Obi         29.07                0      0      0      0     29.07   1 Qualified
       26017   AV          36.05                0      2      0      0     46.05   2
       26006   Z           46.49                0      1      0      0     51.49   3
       26002   Glock       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26018   Fr.Sullivan No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26009   Prize       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 39.95    22 inch  Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22024   Winkle      30.00                0      0      0      0     30.00   1 Qualified
       22033   Solo 6      32.63                0      0      0      0     32.63   2 Qualified
       22023   Phlox       28.25                0      1      0      0     33.25   3 Qualified
       22007   Lyric       32.55                0      1      0      0     37.55   4 Qualified
       22050   Nakoma      34.10                0      1      0      0     39.10   5 Qualified
       22059   Buzz        42.04                0      0      0      0     42.04    
       22040   Scout       38.49                0      1      0      0     43.49    
       22002   Bella       65.76                0      0      0      0     65.76    
       22055   Zena        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22048   Toby        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Schmutzy    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   Nori        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22044   Wager       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22037   Reason      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Gimmick     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22015   Mac         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 49.58    18 inch  Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       18009   Nessa       34.67                0      1      0      0     39.67   1 Qualified
       18008   ToGo        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       18006   Spirit      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.52    16 inch  Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       16011   Michael     29.96                0      0      0      0     29.96   1 Qualified
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       16002   Remus       31.44                0      1      0      0     36.44   2 Qualified
       16012   Memphis     40.47                0      0      0      0     40.47   3 Qualified
       16006   Leo         40.83                0      0      0      0     40.83   4 Qualified
       16009   Spencer     41.20                0      0      0      0     41.20   5 Qualified
       16007   Tempest     32.76                0      2      0      0     42.76   6 Qualified
       16005   Tatum       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.79    14 inch  Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14001   Maksim      33.44                0      0      0      0     33.44   1 Qualified
       14007   Lydia       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14003   Plop        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.32    12 inch  Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       12010   Garbo       34.66                0      0      0      0     34.66   1 Qualified
       12006   Bing        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 37
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Sunday, May 1, 2016
    Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

 8 inch  Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08004  Phire       36.66                0      0      0      0     36.66   1
       P08002  Fia         Absent  

12 inch  Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12009  Samba       Absent  

16 inch  Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16017  Blaze       39.52                0      0      0      0     39.52   1
       P16011  Kira        Absent  
       P16008  Lindy       Absent  

20 inch  Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20018  Nyke        35.61                0      0      0      0     35.61   1
       P20023  Tembi       35.72                0      0      0      0     35.72   2
       P20017  Kash        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20029  Rhyme       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20004  Zaidan      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, April 30, 2016
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.14    20 inch  Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20004  Zaidan      30.90                0      0      0      0     30.90   1 Qualified
       P20018  Nyke        32.03                0      0      0      0     32.03   2 Qualified
       P20029  Rhyme       30.81                0      1      0      0     35.81   3 Qualified
       P20023  Tembi       36.72                0      0      0      0     36.72   4 Qualified
       P20017  Kash        37.40                0      0      0      0     37.40   5 Qualified
       P20026  Simone      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20013  Fling       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20006  Wedgie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.16    16 inch  Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P16008  Lindy       32.13                0      0      0      0     32.13   1 Qualified
       P16017  Blaze       32.58                0      0      0      0     32.58   2 Qualified
       P16011  Kira        34.30                0      0      0      0     34.30   3 Qualified
       P16022  Whim        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16016  Pipit       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  

Qualifier Cutoff: 49.27    12 inch  Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P12009  Samba       39.42                0      0      0      0     39.42   1 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.31     8 inch  Judge: Ashley Anderson
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P08004  Phire       35.45                0      0      0      0     35.45   1 Qualified
       P08002  Fia         40.68                0      0      0      0     40.68   2 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
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